AUDITORIUM

Solo | Duo Acting | Novelty + Plays | Skits Ribbon
Time First Name Last Name Club Age Division Event

8:30 AM Lucky Clover 4-H Club Group Novelty TP
8:40 AM Country Hearts 4-H Club Club Skit B
s:s0 v [ 0 cive B
9:00 AM Great Plains 4-H Club One Act Play TP
10:00 AM Happy Helpers 4-H Club Club Skit TP
10:10 AM Isla Delancy Happy Helpers INT Solo Acting TP
10:20 AM Laws | Friedlines Great Plains Group Novelty B
10:30 AM Kennedy Bragg Blue River Wranglers INT Solo Acting ATB
10:40 AM Oxford Hustlers 4-H Club Club Skit ATP
10:50 AM Adelaide | Liam Cash Great Plains SR Duo Acting TP
11:00 AM Lydia Laws Great Plains SR Solo Acting -



Time First Name Last Name Club Age Division Event

11:30 AM Mary Kwasiborski Great Plains INT Dance Solo ATP
11:40 AM Rose Kwasiborski Great Plains JR Dance Solo TP
11:50 AM Cora Delancy Happy Helpers SR Dance Solo TP
12:00 PM  Esther Geib Great Plains INT Dance Solo B
12:10 PM Nate Delancy Happy Helpers INT Dance Solo TP
12:20 PM Caroline Brethour Great Plains SR Dance Solo ATP
12:30 PM  Oliver | Mara  Friedline Great Plains INT Dance Ensemble TB

12:45 PM Blue River Wranglers Group Dance -



ROOM G14

Piano Solos | Ribbon
Time First Name Last Name Club Aqge Division  Event
8:30 AM Rose Kwasiborski Great Plains JR Solo B
8:40 AM Lauren Cooper Lucky Clover INT Solo R
8:50 AM TaShaun Boswell Happy Helpers INT Solo B
9:00 AM Eloise Ellis Country Hearts JR Solo ATP
9:10 AM Katie Harvey Oxford Hustlers SR Solo B
9:20 AM Zamyra Solo P
9:30 AM Evelyn Toman Morning Glory INT Solo P
9:40 AM Nathan Delancy Happy Helpers INT Solo P
9:50 AM Mary _ Oxford Hustlers JR Solo R
10:00 AM Joshua Eflin Great Plains SR Solo R
10:10 AM Josiah Morning Glory INT Solo TP
10:20 AM Titus - Morning Glory JR Solo TP
SCHEDULED BREAK

10:40 AM Michael Elder Country Hearts INT Solo ATP
10:50 AM Madelyn _ Sharon SR Solo B
11:00 AM Joseph Toman Morning Glory INT Solo P
11:10 AM George Delancy Happy Helpers SR Solo P
11:20 AM Peter Happy Helpers INT Solo P
11:30 AM Esther Happy Helpers Solo P
11:40 AM Solo P
11:50 AM Solo P
12:00 PM Mary Kwasiborski Great Plains INT Solo P
12:10 PM Beth Allyn Great Plains INT Solo P
12:20 PM  Quincy Denner Country Hearts INT Solo R

Emerson Bragg Blue River Wranglers JR Solo B



ROOM 4035

Instrumental Solos | Ensembles

| Ribbon

Time

8:30 AM
8:40 AM
8:50 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
9:40 AM
9:50 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:20 AM

10:40 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM
12:30 PM

First Name
George | Nate |
Isla
Isla
Kaden
Emmett
Jack
Joseph
Ezekial
Marley
Quinn
Kennedy

Jordan | Margaret McCauley

Noel

Torin

Evelyn
Katie
TaShaun
Mackenize
Madison

Amy

Logan | Spencer

Last Name Club
Delancy Happy Helpers
Delancy Happy Helpers

Comet Tech

Happy Helpers

Happy Helpers
Toman Morning Glory
- Blue River Wranglers
Bragg Blue River Wranglers
Bragg Blue River Wranglers

Comet Tech
Burt Great Plains
SCHEDULED BREAK

Great Plains

Toman Morning Glory
Harvey Oxford Hustlers
Boswell Happy Helpers
Sandman Prairie Star
_ Comet Tech
Bustamante = Oxford Hustlers
Braack Comet Tech

Age Division

SR
INT
INT
JR
INT
INT
JR
INT
INT
INT
SR
SR

JR

INT
SR

INT
INT
INT

INT
INT

Event

Ensemble
Solo

Solo

Flute Solo
Trumpet Solo
Ukele Solo
Violin Solo
Solo
Trumpet Solo
Flute Solo
Guitar Duet
Solo

Violin Solo
Violin Solo
Guitar Solo
Violin Solo
Solo
Clarinet Solo
Solo

Violin Solo

Solo
Trumpet Duet

ATP

o2 wE o

TP
ATP

ATB

ATP

TP

TP



ROOM 205

Vocal Solos | Ensembles | Chorus | Ribbon
Time First Name Last Name Club Age Division Event
8:30 AM Gloria Burt Great Plains SR Vocal Solo B
8:40 AM
8:50 AM Seth Kwasiborski Great Plains SR Vocal Solo TP
9:00 AM George Delancy Happy Helpers SR Vocal Solo ATP
Cora | George |
9:10 AM Nate | Isla Delancy Happy Helpers SR Vocal Ensemble TP
9:20 AM Nathan Delancy Happy Helpers INT Vocal Solo ATP
9:30 AM Isla Delancy Happy Helpers INT Vocal Solo P
9:40 AM
9:50 AM Emmett _ Happy Helpers JR Vocal Solo ATP
SCHEDULED BREAK

10:10 AM Morena deKeijzer Prairie Moon INT Vocal Solo P
10:20 AM Addison Perry Great Plains INT Vocal Solo -
10:30 AM Esther _ Happy Helpers JR Vocal Solo -
10:40 AM Rose Kwasiborski Great Plains JR Vocal Solo TP
10:50 AM Mary Kwasiborski Great Plains INT Vocal Solo TP
11:00 AM Mara Friedline Great Plains INT Vocal Solo P
11:10 AM
11:20 AM Felix Bustamante Oxford Hustlers JR Vocal Solo P

11:30 AM Friedline Family Great Plains INT Vocal Ensemble ATP



Room 503

Show & Share | JR/INT Poetry & Prose | Career Exploration | Ribbon
Time First Name Last Name Club Aqge Division Event
8:30 AM  Mary Kwasiborski Great Plains INT Career Explor. TP
8:35 AM  Adelaide Cash Great Plains INT Career Explor. P
8:40 AM Mara Friedline Great Plains INT Career Explor. TP
8:45 AM Isla Delancy Happy Helpers  INT Career Explor. ATP
8:50 AM Silas Burt Great Plains CB Show & Share Part.
8:55 AM  Lachlan Cash Great Plains CB Show & Share Part.
9:00 AM  Emerson Bragg Blue River Wrang JR Poetry & Prose TP
9:05 AM  Quinn Bragg Blue River Wrang INT Poetry & Prose P
9:10 AM Kennedy Bragg Blue River Wrang INT Poetry & Prose P
9:15AM  Seth Kwasiborski Great Plains SR Career Explor. TP
9:20 AM  Iris Friedline Great Plains SR Career Explor. P
9:25 AM  George Delancy Happy Helpers SR Career Explor. ATP
9:30 AM Dean Price Happy Helpers JR Poetry & Prose -
9:35 AM  Keith _Happy Helpers CB Show & Share Part.
9:40 AM  William Ellis Country Hearts CB Show & Share Part.
9:45 AM  Caroline Brethour Great Plains SR Career Explor. TP
SCHEDULED BREAK
10:00 AM Gethsemane Laws Great Plains CB Show & Share Part.
10:05 AM Corinth Laws Great Plains SR Career Explor. -
10:10 AM Olivia Yeung Great Plains SR Career Explor. P
10:15 AM Boaz Timmons Lucky Clover JR Poetry & Prose P
10:20 AM
10:25 AM Phoebe INT Poetry & Prose ATP
10:30 AM Zamyra INT Poetry & Prose P
10:35 AM
10:40 AM | o+ & Share Part.
10:45 AM Isla Delancy Happy Helpers INT Poetry & Prose P
10:50 AM Sarah King JR Poetry & Prose TP
10:55 AM Ezekial JR Poetry & Prose B
11:00 AM Nathan Delancy Happy Helpers  INT Poetry & Prose TP
11:05 AM Ezra CB Show & Share Part.
11:10 AM Emily King CB Show & Share Part.
11:15 AM Oliver Friedline Great Plains INT Poetry & Prose P
SCHEDULED BREAK

11:30 AM _ Poetry & Prose P
11:35 AM Amy Bustamante ~ Oxford Hustlers IN Poetry & Prose P
11:40 AM August Friedline Great Plains INT Poetry & Prose P
11:45 AM Berea Laws Great Plains INT Poetry & Prose -
11:50 AM Morena deKeijzer Prairie Moon INT Poetry & Prose P
11:55 AM Mara Friedline Great Plains INT Poetry & Prose TP
12:00 PM Peter Happy Helpers INT Poetry & Prose P
12:05 PM Esther Happy Helpers  JR Poetry & Prose B
12:10 PM Rose Kwasiborski Great Plains JR Poetry & Prose ATP
12:15 PM
12:20 PM Mary Kwasiborksi Great Plains INT Poetry & Prose P
12:25 PM Boaz Allyn Great Plains JR Poetry & Prose P
12:30 PM  Jasper Ehmke Lucky Clover INT Poetry & Prose P




ROOM 504

JR/INT Demonstration & lllustrated Talks

| Ribbon

Age Division Event
INT Illustrated Talk
JR Demonstration
INT Demo/Illus. Talk
JR Illustrated Talk
JR Demonstration
INT Demonstration
INT Demo/Illus. Talk
Demonstratlon

JR
JR
INT
INT
JR
INT
INT

INT
INT

INT
INT
INT
INT
INT

Demonstration
Illustrated Talk
Demonstration
Illustrated Talk
Demonstration
Illustrated Talk
Demonstration

Demonstration
Demonstration
Demonstration
Demo/Illus. Talk
Demonstration
Illustrated Talk
Demonstration
Illustrated Talk
Demonstration
Demo/Illus. Talk
Demonstration
Demo/Illus. Talk

Time First Name Last Name Club
8:30 AM Mara Friedline Great Plains
8:40 AM  Felix Bustamante = Oxford Hustlers
8:50 AM Lauren Cooper Lucky Clover
9:00 AM  Michael _ Oxford Hustlers
9:10 AM
9:20 AM Eloise Ellis Country Hearts
9:30 AM Isaac Monnier Country Hearts
9:40 AM  Michael Elder Country Hearts
9:50 AM  Colton Tinkey Country Hearts
T [

SCHEDULED BREAK
10:20 AM Samuel Monnier Country Hearts
10:30 AM Lily Yeung Great Plains
10:40 AM August Friedline Great Plains
10:50 AM Bella Yeung Great Plains
11:00 AM Landon Ladd Blue River Wranglers
11:10 AM Aidan _ Great Plains
11:20 AM Isla Delancy Happy Helpers
11:30 AM
11:40 AM Morena deKeijzer Prairie Moon
11:50 AM JayQuan Boswell Happy Helpers
12:00 PM Sarah King
12:10 PM Joycelyn Hauger Morning Glory
12:20 PM  Berea | Malach) Laws Great Plains
12:30 PM Jefferson Hauger Morning Glory
12:40 PM _Prairie Star
12:50 PM Oliver Friedline Great Plains
1:00PM Amy Bustamante  Oxford Hustlers
1:10PM  Corissa Rietcheck Morning Glory
1:20 PM  Jasper Ehmke Lucky Clover
1:30PM  Quincy Denner Country Hearts

ATP
TP
B

oy

W www

TP

TP
ATP

vsBllvollia-RllovMiive)

- oo B - R

vy



ROOM 506

JR/INT/SR Impromptu

| Ribbon

Time  First Name Last Name Club Age Division Event

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

8:50 AM Amy  Bustamante Oxford Hustlers INT Impromptu
9:00 AM Mary Timmons  Lucky Clover SR Impromptu
9:10 AM Josiah Timmons  Lucky Clover SR Impromptu
9:20 AM Mara  Friedline Great Plains INT Impromptu
9:30 AM Rose Kwasiborski Great Plains JR Impromptu
9:40 AM Zamyra _INT Impromptu
9:50 AM Oliver Friedline Great Plains INT Impromptu

Scheduled Break

10:10 AM

10:20 AM Mary  Kwasiborski Great Plains INT Impromptu
10:30 AM George Delancy Happy Helpers SR Impromptu
10:40 AM Lydia Laws Great Plains SR Impromptu
10:50 AM Beth Allyn Great Plains INT Impromptu
11:00 AM Barron Fox Lucky Clover SR Impromptu
11:10 AM Kennedy Bragg Blue River Wranglers INT Impromptu
11:20 AM Simeon Geib Great Plains SR Impromptu
11:30 AM Obadiah Geib Great Plains SR Impromptu
11:40 AM Ellie Bustamante Oxford Hustlers SR Impromptu
11:50 AM Corissa Rietcheck ~ Morning Glory INT Impromptu
12:00 PM August Friedline Great Plains INT Impromptu
12:10 PM Isla Delancy Great Plains INT Impromptu

TP

ATP

PR W WS w R



ROOM 508

JR/INT Historical Speech | SR Poetry & Prose

| Ribbon

Time.
8:30 AM
8:40 AM
8:50 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
9:40 AM

10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:20 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM

\ge Divisior Event

SR Poetry & Prose
SR Poetry & Prose
SR Poetry & Prose
SR Poetry & Prose
SR Poetry & Prose
JR Hist. Speech
INT Hist. Speech
INT Hist. Speech
INT Hist. Speech

IN
INT
SR
SR
SR

Hist. Speech

Hist. Speech
Hist. Speech
Poetry & Prose
Poetry & Prose
Poetry & Prose

First Name Last Name Club
Iris Friedline Great Plains
Katie Harvey Oxford Hustlers
George Delancy Happy Helpers
Victoria Olberding  Oxford Hustlers
Mary Timmons  Lucky Clover
Boaz Timmons  Lucky Clover
Stella Bowles Oxford Hustlers

SCHEDULED BREAK
Mara Friedline Great Plains
Benjamin Burt Great Plains
Stella Timmons  Lucky Clover
_H Specch
Nathan Delancy Happy Helpers
Esther Geib Great Plains
Caroline Brethour Great Plains
Madelyn Poulsen Prairie Star
Judah Allyn Great Plains

TP
B
TP
B

ATP



ROOM 509

JR/INT Project Talk | Multimedia

| Ribbon

Time.
8:30 AM
8:40 AM
8:50 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
9:40 AM
9:50 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:20 AM

10:40 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM
12:30 PM

First Name Last Name Club
Kaden Schultz Comet Tech
Rose Kwasiborksi Great Plains

Owen _ Comet Tech

Joshua Eflin Great Plains
Anna Brown Lucky Clover
Lucy Brown Lucky Clover
Josiah _ Morning Glory
Kennedy Noel Country Hearts
Elizabeth Schuster Country Hearts
Scheduled Break
Emily Kozlowski Country Hearts
George Delancy Happy Helpers
Levi Allyn Great Plains
Delaney Denner Country Hearts
Caroline Brethour Great Plains
Oliver | Gideon Laws | Friedline Great Plains
Oscar Prairie Star
Mara Friedline Great Plains

Nathan Delancy

Happy Helpers

Age Division Event

INT Project Talk
JR Project Talk
INT Project Talk
SR Multimedia
JR Project Talk
JR Project Talk
INT Project Talk
INT Multimedia
INT Project Talk
SR Multimedia
SR Multimedia
INT Multimedia
JR Project Talk
SR Multimedia
INT Multimedia
INT Project Talk
INT Project Talk
INT Project Talk

R

TP

TP
TB

TP
TP

ATP

™ WA



ROOM 607

SR Demonstration/lllustrated Talk | SR Public Speaking | SR Historical Speech

| Ribbon

Time_
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM

10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM

First Name

Liam

Iris
Ann'adele
Emily
Victoria
Theodore
Liam

Mary
Ramsey
Olivia
Corinth
Eliana
Iris
George
Cora

Iris

Last Name Club
Cash Great Plains
Friedline Great Plains

Kozlowski Horse Club
Kozlowski Country Hearts
Olberding Oxford Hustlers

Burt Great Plains
Cash Great Plains
SCHEDULED BREAK
Timmons Lucky Clover
Denner Country Hearts
Yeung Great Plains
Laws Great Plains
_ Great Plains
Schrotberger  Oxford Hustlers
Delancy Happy Helpers
Delancy Happy Helpers
Friedline Great Plains

\ge Division
SR

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

SR

Event
Illus. Talk

Hist. Speech
lus. Talk
Ilus. Talk
Demo.

Hist. Speech
Hist. Speech

Public Speaking
Demo./Illus. Talk
Demo.

Hist. Speech
lus. Talk

[lus. Talk

Public Speaking
Public Speaking

I1lus. Talk

TP

TP
ATP

TP

ATP
B
B
B
B

TP
TP
TP



Time First N\ame  Last Name Club Age Division Event
8:30 AM Morning Glory Model Meeting TP
9:30 AM Pioneer Gavel Games TB

10:00 AM Pioneer Gavel Games Test



